
Middle School Girls

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Henley Middle School 00:15:36.85 39

2 The Covenant School 00:15:35.18 40

3 Grace Christian School (S) 00:15:52.01 41

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Redeemer Classical School 00:16:54.25 3

Stuart Hall School 00:18:46.16 3

Regents School of Charlottesville 00:16:24.21 1

Ridgeview Christian High School 00:17:43.14 1

Roanoke Valley Christian 00:18:31.09 1

Mount Carmel Christian Academy
MS

00:18:54.35 1

Printed: 10/14/2023 9:58:45 AM Page: 1 of 3



Middle School Girls

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Henley Middle School 00:15:36.85 6 39

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 117 Zoey Downer 00:13:50.11 2

2 7 116 Ada Jane Davis 00:15:18.53 6

3 9 123 Sarah Murray 00:16:05.01 8

4 10 125 Grace Rudy 00:16:06.39 9

5 16 127 Olivia Smith 00:16:44.21 14

6 25 129 Harmony Speith 00:18:49.07 (18)

2 The Covenant School 00:15:35.18 8 40

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 277 Grace Galie 00:13:41.64 1

2 4 273 Ryan Byrne 00:15:04.92 4

3 11 284 Emmajane Moore 00:16:09.83 10

4 14 271 Nadie Annos 00:16:24.48 12

5 15 286 Mae Caroline Strobach 00:16:35.04 13

6 23 279 Slyvie Homan 00:18:34.70 (16)

7 29 281 Naomi Jones 00:19:23.99 (19)

3 Grace Christian School (S) 00:15:52.01 8 41

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 54 Lilyanna Bennett 00:15:03.30 3

2 5 59 Evie Hobbs 00:15:14.08 5

3 8 60 Holly Kahn 00:15:33.67 7

4 12 61 Gianna Kanagy 00:16:18.52 11

5 17 51 Elise Babish 00:17:10.47 15

6 24 55 Alaina Crosby 00:18:44.36 (17)

7 31 63 Avery Little 00:20:11.89 (20)
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Middle School Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 277 Grace Galie K 00:13:41.64 The Covenant School

2 2 117 Zoey Downer K 00:13:50.11 Henley Middle School

3 3 54 Lilyanna Bennett K 00:15:03.30 Grace Christian School (S)

4 4 273 Ryan Byrne K 00:15:04.92 The Covenant School

5 5 59 Evie Hobbs K 00:15:14.08 Grace Christian School (S)

6 0 178 Leah Warf K 00:15:17.10 Redeemer Classical School

7 6 116 Ada Jane Davis K 00:15:18.53 Henley Middle School

8 7 60 Holly Kahn K 00:15:33.67 Grace Christian School (S)

9 8 123 Sarah Murray K 00:16:05.01 Henley Middle School

10 9 125 Grace Rudy K 00:16:06.39 Henley Middle School

11 10 284 Emmajane Moore K 00:16:09.83 The Covenant School

12 11 61 Gianna Kanagy K 00:16:18.52 Grace Christian School (S)

13 0 192 Estelle Flynn K 00:16:24.21 Regents School of Charlottesville

14 12 271 Nadie Annos K 00:16:24.48 The Covenant School

15 13 286 Mae Caroline Strobach K 00:16:35.04 The Covenant School

16 14 127 Olivia Smith K 00:16:44.21 Henley Middle School

17 15 51 Elise Babish K 00:17:10.47 Grace Christian School (S)

18 0 175 Ellie Dean K 00:17:11.14 Redeemer Classical School

19 0 210 Aylen Rosenthal K 00:17:43.14 Ridgeview Christian High School

20 0 253 Francie Gingerelli K 00:17:55.55 Stuart Hall School

21 0 176 Kitty Eller K 00:18:14.52 Redeemer Classical School

22 0 222 Alex Bona K 00:18:31.09 Roanoke Valley Christian

23 (16) 279 Slyvie Homan K 00:18:34.70 The Covenant School

24 (17) 55 Alaina Crosby K 00:18:44.36 Grace Christian School (S)

25 (18) 129 Harmony Speith K 00:18:49.07 Henley Middle School

26 0 164 Ava Coffman K 00:18:54.35 Mount Carmel Christian Academy MS

27 0 257 Elisabeth Trauner-Coady K 00:19:00.66 Stuart Hall School

28 0 256 Ava Murphy K 00:19:22.27 Stuart Hall School

29 (19) 281 Naomi Jones K 00:19:23.99 The Covenant School

30 0 280 Anne Carter Hutchinson K 00:19:30.07 The Covenant School

31 (20) 63 Avery Little K 00:20:11.89 Grace Christian School (S)

32 0 62 Brielle Kitchen K 00:21:22.62 Grace Christian School (S)
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